3/17/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($116.22)
$397.65

$281.43

$281.43

Drawer

$44.52

$44.52

$44.52

$325.95

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($426.82) $0.00 39
$0.00 $0.00 ($425.08) ($12.00) 72
$0.00 $0.00 ($851.90) ($12.00) 111
$0.00 $0.00 ($851.90) ($12.00) 111
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($23.63) $0.00 11
$0.00 $0.00 ($23.63) $0.00 11
$0.00 $0.00 ($23.63) $0.00 11
($875.53) ($12.00) 122

Handle Net Handle
$310.60 $310.60
$834.73 $822.73
$1,145.33 $1,133.33
$1,145.33 $1,133.33

Handle Net Handle
$68.15 $68.15
$68.15 $68.15
$68.15 $68.15
$1,213.48 $1,201.48

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



