## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

3/17/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$116.22)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$426.82)	\$0.00	39	\$310.60	\$310.60	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$397.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$425.08)	(\$12.00)	72	\$834.73	\$822.73	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$281.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$851.90)	(\$12.00)	111	\$1,145.33	\$1,133.33	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$281.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$851.90)	(\$12.00)	111	\$1,145.33	\$1,133.33	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$44.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$23.63)	\$0.00	11	\$68.15	\$68.15	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u> i	inal Number 1028	\$44.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$23.63)	\$0.00	11	\$68.15	\$68.15	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$44.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$23.63)	\$0.00	11	\$68.15	\$68.15	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$325.95			(\$875.53)	(\$12.00)	122	\$1,213.48	\$1,201.48		